
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 J. Heinzelman 158 170 + 30 = 200 1777 -23 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 C. Pounders 221 196 + 0 = 196 1973 -27 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 T. Oliva 200 180 + 0 = 180 2153 -47 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 M. Hoffman 167 212 + 30 = 242 2395 -5 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 D. Beres 248 187 + 0 = 187 2582 -18 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 C. Gibbons 269 228 + 0 = 228 2810 +10 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 D. Eoff 227 206 + 0 = 206 3016 +16 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 D. Verdecchia 206 201 + 0 = 201 3217 +17 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 C. Hill 254 214 + 0 = 214 3431 +31 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 J. Becher 235 233 + 0 = 233 3664 +64 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 C. Schmidt 179 243 + 30 = 273 3937 +137 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: M. Hoffman 190 212 + 30 = 242 4179 +179 4000

Totals: 2482 + 120 = 2602 4179 +179 4000

212.83 206.83 4-8

2019-20 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule
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